
MAINTENANCE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

SET OF 2PCS BAMBOO SHOES DEODORANT
BAG Ref. 51478133

Wth metallic eyelet.

Cover : clth - inner bamboo charcoal

DETAILED INFO

Material : Dessus tissu, garnissage :charbon
de bambou

Gross Weight : 150 gr. Net Weight : 150 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 1000

EAN : Ref. : 51478133 Price : 1.69 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

COPPER KNEE SUPPORT - BLACK COLOR Ref. 72836133

The heat provided by this copper elbow support help to relieve painful elbows.

Helps relieve swelling, stiffness and pain.

Antimicrobial. Wicks away moisture.

Very comfortable.

Double self gripping closure adjust to fit.

One size fits most. Stretchable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : 65 % Neoprene, 20%fil cuivre, 15%
Polyamide

Gross Weight : 120 gr. Net Weight : 110 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72836133 Price : 5.32 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

COPPER KNEE SUPPORT WITH STABILIZER -
BLACK COLOR Ref. 72837133

The heat provided by this copper elbow support WITH STABILIZER  help to relieve painful elbows.

Helps relieve swelling, stiffness and pain.

Antimicrobial. Wicks away moisture.

Very comfortable.

Double self gripping closure adjust to fit.

One size fits most. Stretchable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : 65 % Neoprene, 20%fil cuivre, 15%
Polyamide

Gross Weight : 120 gr. Net Weight : 110 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72837133 Price : 7.08 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

COPPER HEADBAND - COLORIS NOIR Ref. 72838133

The heat provided by this copper elbow support help to relieve headaches.

Helps relieve swelling, stiffness and pain.

Antimicrobial. Wicks away moisture.

Very comfortable.

Self gripping closure adjust to fit.

One size fits most. Stretchable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : 65 % Neoprene, 20% fil cuivre,
15% Polyamide

Gross Weight : 30 gr. Net Weight : 20 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72838133 Price : 2.85 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

COPPER NECK WARMER - BLACK COLOR Ref. 72839133

The heat provided by this copper elbow support help to relieve Neck pain.

Antimicrobial. Wicks away moisture.

Very comfortable.

Self gripping closure adjust to fit.

One size fits most. Stretchable.

Stretchable.

Black color. 

DETAILED INFO

Material : voir ci-dessus Gross Weight : 30 gr. Net Weight : 20 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique/150 en C MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307901000

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : 3456850728392 Ref. : 72839133 Price : 2.9 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

COPPER ELBOW SUPPORT - BLACK COLOR Ref. 72840133

The heat provided by this copper elbow support help to relieve painful elbows.

Helps relieve swelling, stiffness and pain.

Antimicrobial. Wicks away moisture

Very comfortable.

Double self gripping closure adjust to fit.

One size fits most. Stretchable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : 65 % Neoprene, 20%fil cuivre, 15%
Polyamide

Gross Weight : 50 gr. Net Weight : 40 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72840133 Price : 4.67 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

COPPER ANKLE SUPPORT - BLACK COLOR Ref. 72841133

The heat provided by this copper elbow support help to relieve painful elbows.

Helps relieve swelling, stiffness and pain.

Antimicrobial. Wicks away moisture

Very comfortable.

Double self gripping closure adjust to fit.

One size fits most. Stretchable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : 65 % Neoprene, 20%fil cuivre, 15%
Polyamide

Gross Weight : 30 gr. Net Weight : 30 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72841133 Price : 3.93 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

Ref. 72842133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72842133 Price : 2.7 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

COPPER SHOULDER WRAP Ref. 72843133

The heat provided by this copper elbow support help to relieve painful elbows.

Helps relieve swelling, stiffness and pain.

Antimicrobial. Wicks away moisture

Very comfortable.

Self gripping closure adjust to fit.

One size fits most. Stretchable.

DETAILED INFO

Material : 65 % Neoprene, 20%fil cuivre, 15%
Polyamide

Gross Weight : 120 gr. Net Weight : 110 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72843133 Price : 7.49 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

NASA WAIST BAND Ref. 72844133

This belt is made with in the same fabric used by NASA astronauts for protecting themselves from the extreme cold in the

space.

Now, this technology is available to the general public.

The belt is made of 60% polyester, 30% metallic thread, 10% elastane and will protect your lower back from cold weather.

Height: 28 cms.

Available in 5 sizes: S  - M - L - XL and XXL

DETAILED INFO

Material : 60% polyester, 30% fil métallique,
10% élasthanne

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72844133 Price : 6.16 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

WHITE/BLACK STRIPED SCARF WITH A FLOWER
(2PCS SET) Ref. 72845133

Black and white stripes.

1 scarf + 1 flower clip.

DETAILED INFO

Material : 100 % Polyester tissé + pince métal Gross Weight : 20 gr. Net Weight : 20 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique/150 en C MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6214300090

Note : MOQ 400

EAN : 3456850728453 Ref. : 72845133 Price : 2.7 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

PAIR OF FORFOOT CUSHION INSOLES Ref. 72847133

DETAILED INFO

Material : 90% polyamide, 10% élasthanne Gross Weight : 10 gr. Net Weight : 10 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72847133 Price : 2.52 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

ALOE VERA GEL HEEL PROTECTORS Ref. 72848133

Take care of your heels!

The soft gel absorbs the shocks during walking whilst the aloe vera oil has a healing effect on damaged heels.

Smooth and comfortable to wear. 

One size fits most

Pack of 2

DETAILED INFO

Material : 100 % TPR Gross Weight : 80 gr. Net Weight : 70 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: Boite carton MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 500

EAN : Ref. : 72848133 Price : 4.18 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

MITAINES ORTEIL ET COUSSINETS Ref. 72853133

One size fits all, ),skin color

50% Cotton -  25%Polyester -25%Polyurethane,knitting

DETAILED INFO

Material : 50% coton, 25% polyester, 25%
polyurethane

Gross Weight : 20 gr. Net Weight : 10 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 300

EAN : Ref. : 72853133 Price : 2.52 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

Ref. 72854133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 30 gr. Net Weight : 20 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 400

EAN : 3456850728545 Ref. : 72854133 Price : 2.72 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

DETANGLING BRUSH BUTTERFLIES Ref. 72857133

The Prints collection are the printed detangling brushes designed for those who like being in style. 

With its sweet multicoloured butterflies, delicate grey flowers and silver bristles, this brush is the most delicate 

one on the market.

2 available sizes :

- Large (dim : 12 x 7.5 x 4.5 cm)

- Small with a lid (dim : 8.5 x 5 x 4 cm)

Made in Spain.

DETAILED INFO

Material : plastique Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: Boite plastique translucide MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : Ref. : 72857133 Price : 4.97 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

DETANGLING BRUSH BUTTERFLIES MINI SIZE Ref. 72857134

The Prints collection are the printed detangling brushes designed for those who like being in style. 

With its sweet multicoloured butterflies, delicate grey flowers and silver bristles, this brush is the most delicate 

one on the market.

2 available sizes :

- Large (dim : 12 x 7.5 x 4.5 cm)

- Small with a lid (dim : 8.5 x 5 x 4 cm)

Made in Spain.

DETAILED INFO

Material : plastique Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: Boite plastique translucide MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : Ref. : 72857134 Price : 4.75 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

LONG REACH GRABBER REMAILER BOX Ref. 21910133

Thanks to this long reach grabber and its suction cup grips all is easy to reach 

 

Made of luminium,  plastique handle with easy-squeeze trigger control, suction cup grip at the end

Folding for easy storage

 

The End is made of rubber suction cup grip 

Maxi length 80 Cm. 

DETAILED INFO

Material : 45% acier, 35% aluminium, 15%
ABS, 5% PVC

Gross Weight : 290 gr. Net Weight : 180 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: boite L43xl6xh7-7.5cm MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 82032000

Note :

EAN : 3456850219104 Ref. : 21910133 Price : 3.62 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

MINI FACIAL HAIR REMOVER Ref. 72826133

Mini facial hair remover

Remove instantly and painlessly hair from lips, cheeks, chin

Built-in light, no hair will be missed

DETAILED INFO

Material : plastique, metal Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: boite carton MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 250

EAN : Ref. : 72826133 Price : 9.25 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

SOLES LILISOL Ref. 72817133

DETAILED INFO

Material : 40 % cuir + 60 % thermoplastique Gross Weight : 90 gr. Net Weight : 30 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: carton L11.7 x l 1.3 x h 23 cm MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 64069010

Note :

EAN : 3760077810892 Ref. : 72817133 Price : 13.44 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

FOAM ADHESIVE PRESSURE PADS - SET OF 25 Ref. 72453133

Adhesive pads relieve annoying pressure points on toes, heels, balls of feet - anywhere you find hot
spots, blisters, bunions or calluses. Soft and cool pads fit under socks and contour to irregular areas
of irritation. Peel and apply.
Set of 25.
Color : white

DETAILED INFO

Material : mousse en polyuréthane Gross Weight : 30 gr. Net Weight : 30 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 64069090

Note : MOQ 200

EAN : 3456850724530 Ref. : 72453133 Price : 2.24 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

SET/2 MASSAGING GEL TOES STRETCHERS Ref. 72756133

DETAILED INFO

Material : GEL TPR Gross Weight : 90 gr. Net Weight : 90 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 3926909790

Note : MOQ 300

EAN : 3456850727562 Ref. : 72756133 Price : 3.27 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

Ref. 72631233

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : MOQ 600

EAN : Ref. : 72631233 Price : 1.96 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



HEALTH - BEAUTY - HYGIENE

Price offer : OP15874 (price valid until : 23/03/2026)

AGE CONTROL HAND MASK SET/2 Ref. 72682233

Preserving the moisturization of the skin means preserving its youth, flexibility, smoothness, tonicity and its shine. 

Indeed, over the course of the time, the skin gets thinner and fragile. 

Easy to use, these gloves are soaked by a lotion that don't flows during the application. 

The combination of sweet almond oil, collagen and argan oil is perfect for its moisturizing and anti-aging qualities.

Single use mask.

Use once a week. 

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 33043000

Note :

EAN : 3456850726824 Ref. : 72682233 Price : 3.72 € 

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr


